201 7 Seattie Amateur Championship
Friday June 30

Jackson Park

1st Tee

10th Tee

6:48
6:57
7:06
7:15
7:25
7:35
7:45
7:55
8:05
8:15
8:25

Sean Packer
Casey Kaelin
Tom Rothwell
Joe Prince
Travis Billick
Ty Cannon
David Tottori
Austin Faux
Larry Daniels
Chris Bae

Drew McCullough

Justin Towle
Alex Saunders
Giebien Na
Kurt Niedermeier
James Navarro
Madison Odiorne
Mason Phalen
Blake Cooper
Murphy Vinnie
Travis Andrews
Li Wang

Kyle Guthrie
Nik Andresen
Jason Barth
Spencer Clapp
Ryan Heidy
Samuel Gray
John Hayes
Luke Rockwell
Thomas McCoy
Chris Hatch
Dave Farnam

6:48
6:57
7:06
7:15
7:24
7:33
7:42
7:51
8:00
8:09
8:17
8:26

Mark Johnson
Johnny DuRocher
Taylor Bolm
Brett Johnson
Eric Hagen

Nathan Stephenson

Aaron Losleben
Will Mansfield
Scott Hayashi

Charles Lee
Jared Beals
Patrick Sato

Joshua Yap
Austin Estabrooks
Sean Fallows
Chase Carlson
Dexter Simonds
Colin Andrade
Michael Butler
Jeff Cooper
Richard Jonson
Isaac Woods
Connor Sims
Robert Kaindl

Sean Brill
Michael Gerrard
Austin Wood
Zach Evens
Luke Myers
Evan Galando
Michael Schaloum
Colten Kleis
Greg Spencer
Tyler Claybrook
Matt O'Brien
Elias Tunison

1st Tee

10¢th Tee

11:39
11:48
11:57
12:06
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
1:05
1:15

Eric Frank
Adam Nutt
Garrett Foss
Burke Shethar
David Hansen
Trent Jones
Patrick Nugent
Kethan Reddy
Brian Kim
William Halbert
Brad Douglas

Kris Jackson
Ethan Casto
Cameron Cooper
Daniel Hoffman
Richard Halbert
Jack Strickland
Dane Renkert
Arnold Ha
Alejandro Tamez
Tobias Zabel
Luke Barrett Olson

Johnny Mohr
Michael Cummings
Andrew Harvie
Ed Lee
Gabe Curhan
Willy Scholten
Braeden Campbell
Andrew Coghill
Joseph Radke
Eric Ashcroft
Phuc Vu

11:39
11:48
11:57
12:06
12:15
12:24
12:33
12:51
1:00
1:09
1:18
1:27

Mitchell Baldridge

Sean Fitzpatrick
Chris Mogg
Carl Underwood
Cody Roth
Luke Hall
Kyle Nelson
Jack Ryan O'Neil
Mitchell Dover
Alex Nelson
Pat Distefano
John D'Amelio

Kyle Cornett
Ben Garrett
Tyler Salsbury
Jack Shea
Alex Lee
Michael Almonte
Ryan Sheardown
Steve Shih
Daniel Lee
John Irby
Nick Palewicz
Keynan Fanslow

Brian Mogg
Devin Hua
Nick Nolan
Craig Roth
Grant Cole
Kyle Huffman
Kevin Simmons
Dean Kain
John Rodgers
Cody McLane
Nathan Strand
Mark Strickland




